share of our Class A common stock. Pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share represents the amount of total tangible assets
less total liabilities, after giving effect to the reorganization and the distribution by Silvercrest L.P. to its pre-offering partners of some of its
retained profits as of the date of the closing of this offering.

After giving effect to the sale by us of 4,814,782 shares of Class A common stock in this offering at the assumed initial public offering
price of $13.00 per share (the midpoint of the price range set forth on the cover of this prospectus) after deducting estimated underwriting
discounts and estimated offering expenses payable by us and the assumed exchange of all Class B units that will be outstanding immediately
after the reorganization for the corresponding number of shares of our Class A common stock, our pro forma as adjusted net tangible book
value at June 30, 2012 was $20.9 million, or $1.85 per share of our Class A common stock. This represents an immediate increase in net
tangible book value of $1.40 per share to our existing stockholders and an immediate dilution of $11.15 per share to the new investors
purchasing shares in this offering. The following table illustrates this per share dilution:

Assumed initial public offering price per share of Class A common stock   $13.00

Pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock at June 30, 2012   $ 0.45
Increase in pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock attributable to new

investors   $ 1.40
Pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share after this offering   $ 1.85
Dilution in pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock to new investors   $11.15

The following table sets forth, on the same pro forma, as adjusted basis at June 30, 2012, the number of shares of Class A common
stock purchased from us and the total consideration and the average price per share paid by existing equity holders, which consist of the
principals, and by new investors purchasing Class A common stock in this offering, assuming that all holders of Class B units of Silvercrest
L.P. immediately after the consummation of the reorganization have exchanged all their Class B units for the corresponding number of shares
of our Class A common stock:

   Shares Purchased   Total Consideration
   Number   Percent   Amount   Percent   Average Price Per Share

Existing equity holders   6,435   57.2%  $ —   —  %  $ —
New investors   4,815   42.8   62,745   100.0   13.00
Total   11,250   100.0%   62,745   100.0%  $ 5.58

A $1.00 increase (decrease) in the assumed initial public offering price of $13.00 per share would increase (decrease) total consideration
paid by new investors by $4.8 million, assuming that the number of shares offered by us, as set forth on the cover page of this prospectus,
remains the same and after deducting the estimated underwriting discounts and estimated offering expenses payable by us.

If the underwriters exercise in full their option to purchase additional shares, our pro forma as adjusted net tangible book value will
increase to $2.48 per share, representing an increase to existing holders of $2.06 per share, and there will be an immediate dilution of $10.52

[…]

The unaudited consolidated pro forma financial information is included for informational purposes only and does not purport to reflect
our results of operations or financial condition that would have occurred had we operated as a public company during the periods presented.
The unaudited consolidated pro forma financial information should not be relied upon as being indicative of our results of operations or
financial condition had the transactions contemplated in connection with the reorganization and this offering been completed on the dates
assumed. The unaudited consolidated pro forma financial information also does not project the results of operations or financial condition for
any future period or date.

63

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS FOR THE YEAR DECEMBER 31, 2011

(in thousands)

Silvercrest
L.P.

Historical

Milbank
Winthrop
Business

Acquisition
(1)

MW
Commodity

Business
Acquisition

(1)

Silvercrest
L.P.

Including
Business

Acquisitions
Offering

Adjustments

Offering
Adjustments
Pro Forma

Note (2)

Silvercrest
Asset

Management
Group Inc.

Consolidated
Pro Forma

Revenue:

Management and advisory fees   $ 37,869   $ 4,348   $ 158   $ 42,375   $ —   $ 42,375
Performance fees and allocations   85   —   —   85   —   85
Family office services.   4,833   387   —   5,220   —   5,220

Total revenue   42,787   4,735   158   47,680   —   47,680
Expenses:

Compensation and benefits   17,492   1,989   —   19,481   8,775   (A)   28,256
General and administrative   10,849   1,278   37   12,164   —   12,164

Total expenses   28,341   3,267   37   31,645   8,775   40,420
Income before other income (expenses)   14,446   1,468   121   16,035   (8,775)   7,260
Other income (expenses)

Loss on forgiveness of notes receivable   (34)   —   —   (34)   —   (34)
Interest income   187   1   —   188   (53)   (B)   135
Interest expense   (164)   (132)   —   (296)   —   (296)
Other expense   (210)   —   —   (210)   —   (210)
Equity income from investments   950   —   —   950   —   950

Total other income (expenses)   729   (131)   —   598   (53)   545
Income before provision for income taxes   15,175   1,337   121   16,633   8,828   7,805
Provision for income taxes   (566)   (49)   (5)   (620)   (1,060)   (C)   (1,911)
Net income   14,609   1,288   116   16,013   (9,888)   5,894
Less: net income attributable to non-

controlling interests   —   —   —   —   (4,223)   (D)   (4,223)
Net income attributable to Silvercrest   $ 14,609   $ 1,288   $ 116   $ 16,013   $ (14,111)   1,671
Net income per share:

Basic   (E)  $ 0.35
Diluted   (E)  $ 0.35

Weighted average shares outstanding:

Basic   (E)   4,814,782
Diluted   (E)   4,814,782

(1) Business Acquisition: Silvercrest L.P. consolidates the statements of operations of Milbank Winthrop & Co., Inc. and MW Commodity

Advisors, LLC effective on the date of the closing of these acquisitions, and has accounted for them as business combinations using the
acquisition method of accounting.

64

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

[…]

(1) Our shares of Class B common stock do not share in our earnings and are therefore not included in the weighted average shares

outstanding or net income per share. Furthermore, no pro forma effect was given to the future potential exchanges of the
6,435,218 Class B units of Silvercrest L.P. that will be outstanding immediately after the consummation of the reorganization and the
offering for a corresponding number of shares of our Class A common stock because the issuance of shares of Class A common stock
upon these exchanges would not be dilutive.

65

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

Business acquisitions:

The following table summarizes the pro forma impact to the Silvercrest L.P. historical consolidated statement of operations from the MW
Commodity Advisors, LLC acquisition. For purposes of determining the adjustments to the unaudited consolidated pro forma statement of
operations for the year ended December 31, 2011, the MW Commodity Advisors, LLC acquisition is assumed to have occurred on January 1,
2011.

(in thousands)

MW Commodity
Advisors, LLC

Historical Twelve
Months

Ended December 31,
2011

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Note

MW Commodity
Advisors, LLC Pro

Forma Twelve
Months

Ended December 31,
2011

Revenue:

Investment advisory fees  $ —   $ 158   (2)  $ 158
MW Commodity Strategies, L.P.:

Interest   —   —   —
Total revenue   —   158   158

Expenses:

General and administrative   37   —   37
MW Commodity Strategies, L.P.:

General and administrative   58   (58)   (1)   —
Total expenses   95   (58)   37

(Loss) income before net loss from MW Commodity
Strategies, L.P.   (95)   216   121

Net loss from MW Commodity Strategies, L.P.:

Unrealized loss on investments in funds, net   (2,287)   2,287   (1)   —
Realized loss on investments in Funds, net   (289)   289   (1)   —

Total net (loss) from investment activities of
Consolidated Milbank Partnerships   (2,576)   2,576   —

(Loss) income before provision for income taxes   (2,671)   2,792   121
Provision for income taxes   —   (5)   (3)   (5)

Net (loss) income   (2,671)   2,787   116
Minority interest in MW Commodity Strategies, L.P.   2,793   (2,793)   (1)   —

Net income attributable to MW Commodity
Advisors, LLC  $ 122   $ (6)   $ 116

(1) Upon closing of Silvercrest L.P.’s acquisition of the LLC interests of MW Commodity Advisors, LLC, the unaffiliated investors in MW

Commodity Strategies, L.P. were granted rights to provide that a simple majority of the fund's unaffiliated investors will have the right,
without cause, to remove the general partner or equivalent and investment adviser or equivalent of the partnership or to accelerate the
liquidation date of that partnership in accordance with certain procedures. The granting of these rights resulted in the deconsolidation of
MW Commodity Strategies, L.P. and in the accounting of Silvercrest L.P.'s interest in MW Commodity Strategies, L.P. under the equity
method. These adjustments represent the adjustments to deconsolidate the assets of MW Commodity Strategies, L.P.

(2) Represents management fees of $158,000 earned by MW Commodity Advisors, LLC from MW Commodity Strategies, L.P. which were
eliminated in the historical consolidated statement of operations.

(3) Represents the provision of income taxes for NYC Unincorporated Business Tax of $5,000. Silvercrest L.P. is a partnership for income
tax purposes.

66

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

The following table summarizes the pro forma impact to the Silvercrest L.P. historical consolidated statement of operations from the
Milbank Winthrop & Co., Inc. acquisition. For purposes of determining the adjustments to the unaudited consolidated pro forma statement of
operations for the year ended December 31, 2011, the Milbank Winthrop & Co., Inc. acquisition is assumed to have occurred on January 1,
2011.

(in thousands)

Milbank Winthrop
& Co., Inc.
Historical

Nine Months Ended
September 30, 2011

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Note

Milbank Winthrop
& Co., Inc.

Pro Forma Ten
Months Ended

October 31, 2011

Revenue:

Investment advisory fees  $ 1,502   $ 2,846   (1)  $ 4,348
Family office services   —   387   (2)   387
Other income   1   —   1
Consolidated Milbank Partnerships:   —

Dividends   1,629   (1,629)   (3)   —
Interest   394   (394)   (3)   —

Total revenue   3,526   1,210   4,736
Expenses:

Compensation and benefits   3,780   (1,791)   (4)   1,989
General and administrative   589   689   (5)   1,278
Interest   —   132   (6)   132
Consolidated Milbank Partnerships:   —

Management and advisory fees   1,410   (1,410)   (3)   —
Interest and dividends   233   (233)   (3)   —
General and administrative   393   (393)   (3)   —

Total expenses   6,405   (3,006)   3,399

67

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

(in thousands)

Milbank Winthrop
& Co., Inc.
Historical

Nine Months Ended
September 30, 2011

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Note

Milbank Winthrop
& Co., Inc.

Pro Forma Ten
Months Ended

October 31, 2011

Loss before net gains from Consolidated Milbank
Partnerships.  $ (2,879)  $ 4,216   $ 1,337

Net gain (loss) from investment activities of Consolidated
Milbank Partnerships:

Realized gain on investments in securities, net   4,988   (4,988)  (3)   —
Realized gain on investments in funds, net   767   (767)  (3)   —
Unrealized loss on investments in securities, net   (19,574)   19,574   (3)   —
Unrealized loss on investments in funds, net   (21,156)   21,156   (3)   —

Total net gain (loss) from investment activities of
Consolidated Milbank Partnerships   (34,975)   34,975   —

Loss before provision for income taxes   (37,854)   39,191   1,337
Provision for income taxes   (330)   281   (7)   (49)

Net loss   (38,184)   39,472   1,288
Minority interest in Consolidated Milbank Partnerships   (38,507)   38,507   (3)   —

Net income attributable to Milbank Winthrop &
Co., Inc.  $ 323   $ 965   $ 1,288

(1) Represents investment advisory fee revenue associated with a previous Milbank Winthrop & Co., Inc. principal who did not join

Silvercrest L.P. Also represents adjustment for $3,251,000 of investment advisory fees from the Milbank partnerships for the nine
months ended September 30, 2011 that were eliminated in consolidation. Also, includes the adjustment for $393,000 of investment
advisory fees earned in October 2011.

(2) Represents adjustment for $379,000 of fund administration services fees from the Milbank partnerships for the nine months ended
September 30, 2011 that were eliminated in consolidation. Also, includes the adjustment for $8,000 of fund administration services fees

[…]

adjustment represents the reduction to historical Milbank compensation and benefits expense to the compensation cap level.

(5) Includes $520,000 of amortization expense for acquired intangible assets related to the Milbank acquisition, and additional estimated
general and administrative expenses of $169,000 such as increased audit fees and referral fees to the former principal of Milbank that did
not join Silvercrest L.P.

(6) Pursuant to the terms of the asset purchase agreement between Milbank and Silvercrest L.P., Silvercrest L.P. issued a promissory note for
$3.2 million to Milbank. Pro forma interest expense on the note is $132,000 for the ten months ended December 31, 2011.

(7) Represents the elimination of Milbank’s historical corporate provision for income taxes of $330,000 and the provision of income taxes for
NYC Unincorporated Business Tax of $49,000. Silvercrest L.P. is a partnership for income tax purposes.

68

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION
AS OF JUNE 30, 2012(1)

Silvercrest
L.P.

Historical
Offering

Adjustments(2)

Offering
Adjustments
Pro Forma

Note

Silvercrest
Asset

Management
Group Inc.

Consolidated
Pro Forma

Assets:

Cash and cash equivalents  $ 2,568   $ 14,642   (A),(C)  $ 17,210
Restricted certificates of deposit and escrow   1,018   —   1,018
Investments   74   —   74
Receivables, net   3,554   —   3,554
Due from Silvercrest Funds   2,033   —   2,033
Furniture, equipment and leasehold improvements, net   2,103   —   2,103
Goodwill   14,830   —   14,830
Intangible assets, net   13,087   —   13,087
Prepaid expenses and other assets   1,152   15,030   (E)   16,182

Total assets  $ 40,419   $ 29,672   $ 70,091
Liabilities, Redeemable Partners’ Capital and Partners’ Deficit:

Accounts payable and accrued expenses  $ 3,525   $ —   $ 3,525
Accrued compensation   2,067   3,871   (D)   5,938
Notes payable   4,414   —   4,414
Deferred rent   2,399   —   2,399
Deferred tax and other liabilities   336   4,701   (A),(E)   5,037

Total liabilities   12,741   8,572   21,313
Redeemable partners’ capital   96,360   (96,360)  (B)   —
Notes receivable from partners   (5,268)   5,268   (C)   —

Total redeemable partners’ capital   91,092   (91,092)   —
Commitments and Contingencies:

Partners’ Capital/Stockholders’ Equity:

Preferred stock, par value $0.01, 10,000,000 shares authorized; and zero shares
issued and outstanding, as adjusted   —   —   —

Class A Common stock, par value $0.01, 50,000,000 shares authorized; and
4,814,792 shares issued and outstanding, as adjusted   —   48   (A)   48

Class B Common stock, par value $0.01, 25,000,000 shares authorized; and
6,435,218 shares issued and outstanding, as adjusted   —   64   (A)   64

Additional paid-in capital   —   67,136   (A),(E)   67,136
Partners’ capital   45,660   (45,660)  (B)   —
Excess of liabilities, redeemable partners’ capital and partners’ capital over assets   (109,074)   109,074   (B)   —

Total partners’ deficit/stockholders’ equity   (63,414)   130,662   67,248
Non-controlling interests   —   (18,470)  (A)   (18,470)
Total liabilities, redeemable partners’ capital and partners’

deficit/stockholders’ equity  $ 40,419   $ 29,672   $ 70,091

(1) Business Acquisition: On April 1, 2012, Silvercrest L.P. acquired 100% of the LLC interests of MW Commodity Advisors, LLC,

which is the general partner of MW Commodity Strategies L.P., a fund whose investment objective is to seek superior risk adjusted
returns through strategic, sector-based investments with commodity and macro trading investment managers. We refer to this acquisition
as the MW Acquisition. Since the MW Acquisition occurred on April 1, 2012, the acquired assets and liabilities arising from such
acquisition are consolidated in the Silvercrest L.P. unaudited consolidated statement of financial condition as of June 30, 2012, and
therefore, no pro forma adjustments are required.

69

Confidential Treatment Requested by Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30,
2012(1)

(in thousands)
Silvercrest L.P.

Historical

Offering
Adjustments

(2)

Offering
Adjustments
Pro Forma

Note

Silvercrest
Asset

Management
Group Inc.

Consolidated
Pro Forma

Revenue:

Management and advisory fees   $ 22,327   $ —   $ 22,327
Performance fees and allocations   16   —   16
Family office services   2,444   —   2,444

Total revenue   24,787   —   24,787
Expenses:

Compensation and benefits   9,600   4,448   (D)   14,048
General and administrative   5,208   —   5,208

Total expenses   14,808   4,448   19,256
Income before other income   9,979   (4,448)   5,531
Other income

Other income   61   —   61
Interest income   86   (28)   (C)   58
Interest expense   (206)   —   (206)

Total other income   (59)   (28)   (87)
Income before provision for income taxes   9,920   (4,476)   5,444
Provision for income taxes   (516)   (594)   (E)   (1,225)
Net income   9,404   (5,070)   4,219
Less: net income attributable to non-controlling interests   —   (2,878)   (F)   (2,878)
Net income attributable to Silvercrest   $ 9,404   $ (7,947)   $ 1,341
Net income per share:

Basic   (G)  $ 0.28
Diluted   (G)  $ 0.28

Weighted average shares outstanding:

Basic   (G)   4,814,782
Diluted   (G)   4,814,782

(1) Business Acquisition: On April 1, 2012, Silvercrest L.P. acquired 100% of the LLC interests of MW Commodity Advisors, LLC,

which is the general partner of MW Commodity Strategies L.P., a fund whose investment objective is to seek superior risk adjusted